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AFrEHTCTBO

Carat

OMD Optimum Media
Media Instinct
dentsu X
Starcom

Havas Media
StarLink

Initiative

OMD Media Direction
Multitec

PHD

Vizeum
Wavemaker
CéepMapKeTuHr
Mindshare
MediaCom

Zenith

Media Wise
People&Screens
Media Pulse
SkyTEC

UM Russia
Horizon

NrpoHUK

Easy Media

Air

Artics Internet Solutions
Arena

OMD AMS

Sigma Media
CityAds

KI" MyBU
Mediaplus
Innocean Worldwide Rus
RealWeb
Mediaplan
Deltaplan

Smart View
STRONG (KT
Spark Foundry
Hadi

Media Trust
POCCT

MGCom

AVM media (TMK pgo 2021 ropna)
Nectarin

Artcom WP

Total View
Mediaplus Digital
PPL-media
Adventum
DeltaClick

Audio Art Media
Performics
Proximity Media
Adlabs

JiInpep Mepguna
NMHhopMaKcrnpecc
Go Mobile
iConText

Twiga Digital
Menouna AHNnMUTE
Media Selection
Globax Media
HOHMOH

Media Impact
Media First

Main Target Group
Reprise

Stargate Media Group (ex Target media]
All Agency

PPA

I-Brand

SA Digital
MediaNet

Digital-|

HOHMoH Mepauna CepBuc
Top Meaua

MOCT

VIM Division

Next Level

Hit Media

NM Science
Bennep Meauna
I-Guru

Medor

DADA Agency
A3-Menua

Center Media
SH[ken

v ang Oun

Zen Media
HOMC-Oungykutan
Meouna pym

Art Union

25 374

23 117
19 254
16 197
14 541
13 356
11546
10 824
10 056
9 812
9 549
9 549
8 262
7 690
7 506
7 457
6103
6 093
6 070
4708
4 430
3783
3 506
3232
3 216
3 008
2766
2760
2735
2 551
2 546
2 514
2273
2 013
1944
1709
1568
1513
1513
1461
1418
1 381
1375
1111
927
917
828
819
768
768
760
750
708
682
659
588
287
286
959
o510
484
412
404
396
386
382
371
360
324
309
249
243
234
218
211
154
151
143
143
124
14
112
107
101
76
70
20
17
12
1
8,2
1,7
3,9
1,2
1,1

TB

16 038

13 670
10 522
11731
10179
9165
9 71
6 500
5 612
7773
6 260
7 331
4 853
4 698
4 572
4 671
4171
3 509
3 665
3 56l
4125
2 575
1 914
1 939
1980
1789

1 682
1346
1879

2 085
1 691
1113

827
616
11
1261
862
1046
958
458

647

528

443
0,3

338

369

23

293
0,3

376
173
273
280

238

216

37

1"

10

83
25
32
0,2

0,2

UHTEPHET

6 892

7 522
5 526
3 863
3 273
3 391
1 468
3 499
2 955
1237
2 645
1752
2 370
2 579
2 694
1 914
1258
2123
2173
683
204
1 091
844
641
842
864
2766
430
607
531
2 546
127

621
1 944
650
578

N4
463
296
345
548
111
280
N7
122

80
768

760
750
168
682
62
588
77
485
559
510
484
15

13

75
68
44
324
23
31
104
234
218
39
154
88

33
124
23
83
68

76

23
20

0,3

HAPYXH.

PEKJ/IAMA

1 813

1095
1700
140
884
690
205
328
995
494
191
149
600
198
30
663
183
124
103
384
95
108
548
2'79
182
124

316
381
83

148
368
104

183
343
1 442
36
56
69

17
23

196
219

768

31

221

48]

404
238

68

12

0,2
140
108

0,3
86

22

171

298
318
131
13
26
76
98
159
34
128
227
219
45
22
141
391

21
55
62

13

78

70

250

53

72
184

65
22

461

533
1187
332
93
84
87
401
375
2'75
325
91
220
170
139
68
100
315
74
18

187
370
133
160

326

151

83
30
101

33
17

93

58
66

22
52

24

44



